Docket No.: BRP0007.01

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF		
(Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0551-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P00/REV03 PATENT	SONLY	Patent and Trademark Office
	<b>▼ ▼</b>	▼ ▼
Tab settings → → → ▼  To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office	e: Please record the attached o	<u> </u>
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of re	
BPC Manufacturing	Name: LaSalle Bristol (	Corporation dba BPC Manufacturing
	Internal Address:	
	intental Address.	<del></del>
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes 🖾 No		<u> </u>
3. Nature of conveyance:		<del></del> .,
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 1755 N	. Oak Road
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		
Other Legal Entity Clarification	City: Plymouth	State: <u>IN</u> ZIP: <u>46563</u>
Execution Date: 1/9/1981	Additional name(s) & address	s(es) attached?   Yes  No
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application,	, the execution date of the ap	oplication is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	6,364,286	
Additional numbers attac	hed? 🗌 Yes 🗵 <u>No</u>	
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applica	tions and patents involved:
Name: Daniel Tychonievich	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Internal Address: BAKER & DANIELS	, ,	ess or insufficiency should be
	credited or debited t	
	Authorized to be cha	arged to deposit account
Street Address: 205 W. Jefferson Boulevard, Suite 250	8. Deposit account numbe	r:
	02-0387	
City: South Bend State: IN ZIP: 46601	(Attach dunlingto seem of this	page if paying by deposit account)
	USE THIS SPACE	heda ii hayiid oy qehosir accontir)
9. Statement and signature.	<del></del> ·	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.	ation is true and correct and	any attached copy is a true copy
Daniel Tychonievich	mel -/ ushow	August 28,2003
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date
Total number of pages including cover sh	neet, attachments, and docume	nt: PATENT



## IMPIANA -SECRETARY OF STATE

WELCOME | DUTIES & SIGGRAPHY I CONTACT US

TOOD ROKITA

SECURITIES DIVISION

**ELECTIONS DIVISION** 

M FORMS

WHAT'S NEW MOME!

Name Searched On:

**BPC** Manufacturing (Assumed)

**Current Information** 

<u>Entity Legal Name:</u>

LASALLE BRISTOL CORPORATION

Entity Address:

PO Box 1307, ELKHART, IN 46515

General Entity Information:

Control Number: 198101-232

Status: Active

Entity Type: For-Profit Domestic Corporation

Entity Creation Date: 1/9/1981

Entity Date to Expire: Entity Inactive Date:

This entity is current with Business Entity Report(s).

## Other Names for this Entity:

Date	Name (Type)
1/9/1981	BPC MANUFACTURING (Assumed / Mashall County)
1/9/1981	LASALLE LIGHTING (Assumed / Elkhart County)
1/9/1981	LASALLE AIR SYSTEMS (Assumed / Elkhart County)
1/9/1981	LASALLE L.I.D. (Assumed / Elkhart County)
1/9/1981	LASALLE BRISTOL/EAST. (Assumed / Elkhart County)
1/9/1981	LASALLE BRISTOL (Assumed / Elkhart County)
1/9/1981	BPC MANUFACTURING (Assumed / Marshall County)

NT-----

4/11/1996

LASALLE-DEITCH CO INC (Former)

## Additional Services Available:

	View additional information for the entity, including transaction history, merger information, registered agent, principals and corporate report information (years paid and years due). There is a fee of \$1.00 for accessIndiana subscribers and a fee of \$2.20 for credit card users for this additional information. NOTE: Amendments filed prior to 1987 DO NOT appear in the transaction history.	
<b>©</b>	Generate an official Certificate of Existence/Authorization. There is a fee of \$20.00 for accessIndiana subscribers and a fee of \$23.10 for credit card users. Example Certificate  Place order for copies of Business Entity documents with the Secretary of State's Business Services Division. There is no fee to place the order; however, you will be billed for any statutor fees associated with your order. View fee schedul	
(3)		

## (NEW SEARCH)

If you encounter technical difficulties while using these services, please contact the accessIndiana Webmaster.

If you are unable to find the information you need through the resources provided on this web site, please contact the Secretary of State Business Services Division at 317-232-6576.